Why Become a Member of Samaritan's Leadership Society?

- To make a profound difference in the lives of Samaritan's patients and families – perhaps your own family, friends, and neighbors – by continuing programs that receive no financial reimbursement through Medicare and other payers
- To join with other community members in demonstrating your commitment to the humanitarian mission of Samaritan Healthcare & Hospice
- To sustain a "living endowment" fulfilling Samaritan's commitment to our most community's most vulnerable, and to honor our founders' vision: that no one be turned away from hospice care due to an inability to pay.

Charitable support has been, and always will be, vital to assuring that our community continues to have access to the very best care available – Samaritan care.

Give with Assurance

The Samaritan Leadership Society is under the direction of our Development Office and guided by the Major Gifts Committee – a volunteer group of dedicated community leaders. These generous volunteers lend their time and expertise to steward your gifts to advance Samaritan's charitable mission. S amaritan, South Jersey's first hospice, has been caring for patients and their families coping with life-limiting illness and grief since 1980. Originally named Hospice of Burlington County, the not-for-profit organization has grown to provide care through a diverse Family of Services throughout a five-county, 2,200 square-mile service area.

Samaritan provides care wherever a person calls home, whether that is their own home or a family member's, an assisted living facility or a nursing home, without regard for their ability to pay.

Hospice services include an interdisciplinary team of healthcare professionals as well as relevant medications, supplies, and equipment – delivered right to the patient's door. We also provide inpatient hospice care for those whose pain or symptoms require short-term, continuously supervised care; as well as grief counseling.

We Sincerely Thank You for Your Exceptional Support!



5 Eves Drive, Suite 300 • Marlton, NJ 08053

www.SamaritanNJ.org



An Invitation to Membership

Leadership Society



Your Special Invitation...

You are cordially invited to join **Samaritan's Leadership Society**. This select society was created to recognize those who have made an extraordinary personal pledge to promote Samaritan Healthcare & Hospice's excellent care in our community. The compassionate individuals united by this honorary distinction share a profound commitment to Samaritan, and to its tradition of quality healthcare services.

Thanks to the tremendous support that Samaritan gains from donors like you, we are able to provide a family of healthcare and hospice services for all who seek comfort, dignity, and peace of mind through:

- Palliative Medicine
- Samaritan Hospice Care (in-home and at our inpatient centers)
- Samaritan Center for Grief Support
- Complementary Therapies such as massage and music
- Extensive community education and professional training, including New Jersey's first Hospice-Palliative Fellowship program to train new physicians to meet the growing and underserved need for palliative medical care

Samaritan serves patients, families, and communities in a 2,200 square-mile area including Atlantic, Burlington, Camden, Gloucester, and Mercer counties.

Membership

Leadership Society Membership is extended to those individuals who accept the challenge to support Samaritan Healthcare & Hospice through a gift or pledge of \$10,000 or more, over a period of five years or fewer.

Membership Level	Per Year
\$100,000+ (Platinum)	\$20,000
\$50,000 (Gold)	\$10,000
\$20,000 (Silver)	\$5,000
\$10,000 (Bronze)	\$2,500

In addition to the tax-deductible benefits allowed by your gift, Leadership Society members will be recognized in Samaritan's annual report, at our donor appreciation reception, on a special lobby display, and at other functions. Naming opportunities will be available at our Inpatient Hospice Centers, depending on the ultimate gift level.

Join Us Today!

Yes, I/we would like to become a member of Samaritan's Leadership Society, with a pledge at the following level (payable over five years or fewer):

Pledge Level	Annual Gift
📮 \$100,000+(Platinui	m) \$20,000/5 yrs
\$50,000(Gold)	\$10,000/5 yrs
\$25,000(Silver)	\$5,000/5 yrs
□ \$10,000(Bronze)	\$2,500/4 yrs
Signature	Date
Name	
Address	
City	
State	Zip
Phone	
Email	
Method of Gift/Initial l	nstallment
Check enclosed CC#	Charge my credit card
Exp. Date	_ CV Code
Name on card	
Signature	

Please return this form with your donation/pledge designation to: Chris Rollins, CFRE, Chief Development Officer Samaritan Healthcare & Hospice 5 Eves Dr., Suite 300 • Marlton, NJ 08053 or call to discuss at (856) 552-3287.

Samaritan Healthcare & Hospice is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, making your gift tax-deductible as allowed by law.